Longwood University

Digital Commons @ Longwood University

Harwood Family Papers

Harwood Family Collection, HS-022

12-26-1863

Correspondence, Aaron Wilbur, Office Southern Insurance Company to H.E. Warren

Aaron Wilbur

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/harwood_family_papers

Recommended Citation

Wilbur, Aaron, "Correspondence, Aaron Wilbur, Office Southern Insurance Company to H.E. Warren" (1863). *Harwood Family Papers*. 24.

https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/harwood_family_papers/24

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Harwood Family Collection, HS-022 at Digital Commons @ Longwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Harwood Family Papers by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Longwood University. For more information, please contact hamiltonma@longwood.edu, alwinehd@longwood.edu.

Office Southern Jusurance Co., Savannah, DZC 26 1863 A. E. Warren En ord this am I read from the Butteman who went out the Starmville Va Enclosed Rest for fund whichel ougheter our zon Inowendout. There has been no return from Sither of the befels, nor had they sailed at the last advices The Cotton is our dwill be fut on Book of Amall bessels & an sent out I am the Special Egent for our State in the Blockade burning & am appointed on the gov I Staff as a D.C. with special reference thento I shall keepa full loatch for you ampliand to hear your Co andoing to well thust you will now let your agh go as high as \$10,000 dwill have a new line of to toon. andling all a return outh Jews Indy awilder